
92.30 SD

111.76

PROPOSED STORAGE (1:100yr EVENT)
TOTAL STORAGE: 3.69 m³

HWL = 92.00

JOB BENCHMARK
TOP OF SPINDLE

ELEV = 92.46

JOB BENCHMARK
TOP OF SPINDLE

ELEV = 92.13

93.55 EX.

93.33 EX.

92.28 EX.

92.83 EX.

93.22 EX.

91.50 EX.

91.65 EX.

2.
0 

% 91.77 EX.

92.15 HP

92.10 BC
92.20 TC

92.10 BC
92.20 TC 92.35

92.40

92.40
92.35

92.35

93.05 EX. 93.03 EX.

91.41 EX.
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91.23 EX.4.
0%

>S
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>S
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92.10 SD

92.24 SD
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91.50 EX.

91.67 EX. 91.23 EX.91.30EX.

91.37EX.

91.42EX.
91.43EX.

91.62 EX.

91.72 EX.

4.
5 

%

91.80 EX.

92.05 SD

PROPOSED CONCRETE SLAB FOR SITTING
AREA
FFE = 92.60

PROPOSED CONCRETE SLAB FOR
SITTING AREA
FFE = 92.20

PROPOSED CONCRETE SLAB FOR SITTING
AREA
FFE = 92.30

PROP. STM MH01
T/G = 92.00

PROP. STM MHCB04
T/G = 91.80

PROP. STM LCB08
T/G = 92.00

PROP. STM LCB09
T/G = 92.00

PROP. STM LCB10
T/G = 92.10

PROP. STM LCB11
T/G = 91.80

PROP. STM LCB12
T/G = 91.80

PROP. STM LCB13
T/G = 91.90

PROP. STM LCB14
T/G = 91.90

92.30

92.30 SD

92.35

92.35

92.35

92.45

92.05 BC
92.20 TC

92.05 BC
92.20 TC

92.05 BC
92.20 TC

PROP. STM MHCB06
T/G = 91.85

92.10 BC
92.25 TC

92.08 BC
92.23 TC

92.15 BC
92.30 TC

92.05 BC
92.20 TC

92.00 DC

92.10 BC
92.25 TC92.10 BC

92.25 TC

PROP. STM MHCB05
T/G = 91.95

92.40 HP

92.30 HP

92.10 HP

92.20 HP

92.30 BC
92.45 TC

92.40 HP

92.30 BC
92.45 TC

92.20 BC
92.35 TC

92.30 BC
92.45 TC

92.30 BC
92.45 TC

92.30 BC
92.45 TC

92.30 BC
92.45 TC

92.08 BC
92.23 TC

92.05 DC

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING BLOCK A

33 UNITS

FFE= 92.55
USF = 89.65

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING BLOCK B

31 UNITS

FFE= 92.55
USF = 89.65

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING BLOCK C

33 UNITS

FFE= 92.55
USF = 89.65

90.10 BOTTOM OF RAMP

92.20
10.0%

TOP OF CONCRETE
RETAINING WALL = 93.00

TOP OF CONCRETE RETAINING
WALL = 93.00

92.84 EX.

93.18 EX.

92.30 SD

92.45

92.45

92.45

92.45

92.30 SD

92.30 SD

92.30 SD

92.45

2.0
%

2.0
%

8.0%

3.0%

2.0%

4.0%

2.0
%

2.5%

2.5%

3.8%

2.
5%

3.0
%

2.0%

2.5%

3.5
%

3.0%

2.2%

4.0%

3.2
%

3.
0%

2.5%

3.0%

3.
0%

2.5%

2.0%

92.10 BC
92.25 TC

PROP. STM MHCB03
T/G = 91.90

92.05 DC

92.20 BC
92.35 TC

92.05 BC
92.20 TC

92.25 BC
92.35 TC

92.20 HP
92.25 HP

92.25 HP

92.20 BC
92.35 TC

92.20 BC
92.35 TC

PROP. STM MHCB02
T/G = 91.90

92.05 DC
92.25 BC
92.35 TC

92.10 BC
92.25 TC

92.05 BC
92.20 TC

92.15 BC
92.30 TC

92.15 HP

2.
0%

4.0%
2.0%

92.15 BC
92.30 TC92.15 BC

92.30 TC

92.35SD

92.10 SD

91.85 SD

92.12SD

92.35

92.20

92.35SD

92.15 SD

92.35SD

92.20

92.15 SD

92.15 SD

2.
0%

1.
0%

10.0%

TOP OF CONCRETE
RETAINING WALL = 93.00

PROP. STM LCB15
T/G = 91.90

93.35 EX.

92.25 SD

92.02 SD

92.10 SD

92.35 SD

2.
0 

%

2.
0 

%

PROPOSED STORAGE (1:100yr EVENT)
TOTAL STORAGE: 4.37 m³
HWL = 92.00

PROPOSED STORAGE (1:100yr EVENT)
TOTAL STORAGE: 4.09 m³
HWL =92.00

1.
0%

CONTRACTOR TO PROTECT
EXISTING UTILITY POLE

NEW MONOLITIC
SIDEWALK AS PER SC 1.2.

NEW MONOLITIC
CONCRETE SIDEWALK
AS PER SC 1.2.

90.10 BOTTOM
OF RAMP

90.10 BOTTOM OF
RAMP

90.10 BOTTOM
OF RAMP

90.10  BOTTOM
OF RAMP

90.10  BOTTOM
OF RAMP

90.10  BOTTOM
OF RAMP

PROPOSED STORAGE (1:100yr EVENT)
TOTAL STORAGE: 2.09 m³
HWL = 90.08

PROPOSED STORAGE (1:100yr EVENT)
TOTAL STORAGE: 2.06 m³
HWL =90.08

90.10  BOTTOM OF
RAMP

PROP. STM MHCB16
T/G = 89.90

PROP. STM MHCB17
T/G = 89.90

PROP. STM MHCB18
T/G = 89.90

PROPOSED STORAGE (1:100yr EVENT)
TOTAL STORAGE: 2.06 m³
HWL =90.08

0.5%

0.5
%
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0.5%0.5%

0.5%

90.10  BOTTOM
OF RAMP

20
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m
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m

6,
62

m

1,97m

3,39m

8,
11

m
0,
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4,
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m
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4,36m

8,
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m

3,09m

2,64m

6,
33

m

CONTRACTOR TO COMPLETE ROAD CUT IN ORDER TO COMPLETE SERVICE
CONNECTION. CONTRACTOR TO MATCH EXISTING ROAD STRUCTURE.

PROVIDE SMOOTH TRANSITION BETWEEN EXITING AND NEW ASPHALT.
SAW CUT JOINTS AND SEAL WITH ADHESIVE  TYPE "CRAFCO" OR

EQUIVALENT.
MINIMUM ROAD PAVEMENT STRUCTURE

HL3 = 50mm
HL8 = 50mm

GRANULAR 'A' = 150mm
GRANULAR 'B' = 450mm

92.00
EX.

92.35

92.15 BC
92.30 TC

PROPOSED STORAGE (1:100yr EVENT)
TOTAL STORAGE: 3.86 m³
HWL =92.00

92.30 BC
92.45 TC

92.35

91.58 EX.

10.0%

CONTRACTOR TO PROTECT EXISTING CATCH BASIN

92.15 DC 92.15 DC
PROP. STM MHCB07

T/G = 92.00

92.05 BC
92.20 TC

CONTRACTOR TO REINSTATE
EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK.

CONTRACTOR TO REINSTATE
EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK.

CONTRACTOR TO REINSTATE EXISTING
CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONTRACTOR TO
TIE INTO EXISTING

CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

CONTRACTOR TO TIE INTO
EXISTING CONCRETE

SIDEWALK

CONTRACTOR TO
TIE INTO EXISTING

CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

CONTRACTOR TO
TIE INTO EXISTING

CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

CONTRACTOR TO TIE INTO
EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK CONTRACTOR TO TIE INTO

EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONTRACTOR TO TIE INTO
EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK CONTRACTOR TO TIE INTO

EXISTING CONCRETE
SIDEWALK
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>S
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91.20EX.

91.25EX.

91.19EX.

91.14EX.

91.34EX.
91.32EX.

91.33EX.

91.43EX.

91.34 EX.

91.09EX.

91.40EX.

91.42EX.

91.35EX.

91.88 EX.

91.89 EX.

91.92 EX.

91.86 EX. 91.82 EX.

92.12 DC

92.12 DC

4.0%

4.0%

PROPOSED STORAGE (1:100yr EVENT)
TOTAL STORAGE: 7.99 m³
HWL =92.00

91.35EX. 91.35EX.

91.35EX.91.35EX.

91.35EX.

CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL NEW CONCRETE MEDIAN IN
ROAD. NEW MEDIAN TO EXTEND 10m PAST ACCESS TO

INNES ROAD AS PER CITY OF OTTAWA SC10.

91.54 TC

91.35EX.

91.54 TC
91.54 TC

PROP. TREATMENT UNIT
T/G = 91.90

CONTRACTOR TO COMPLETE ROAD CUT IN ORDER TO COMPLETE SERVICE CONNECTION.
CONTRACTOR TO MATCH EXISTING ROAD STRUCTURE. PROVIDE SMOOTH TRANSITION

BETWEEN EXITING AND NEW ASPHALT. SAW CUT JOINTS AND SEAL WITH ADHESIVE  TYPE
"CRAFCO" OR EQUIVALENT.

MINIMUM ROAD PAVEMENT STRUCTURE
HL3 = 50mm
HL8 = 50mm

GRANULAR 'A' = 150mm
GRANULAR 'B' = 450mm

CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE EXISTING
CONCRETE MEDIAN AS SHOWN

CONTRACTOR TO REINSTATE EXISTING
CONCRETE MEDIAN PER CITY OF OTTAWA
SC10.

91.35EX.

2,
46

m

49,75m

52,06m

1,
9m 91.32EX.

3,
09

m

53,15m

CONTRACTOR TO COMPLETE ROAD CUT IN ORDER TO COMPLETE SERVICE CONNECTION.
CONTRACTOR TO MATCH EXISTING ROAD STRUCTURE. PROVIDE SMOOTH TRANSITION

BETWEEN EXITING AND NEW ASPHALT. SAW CUT JOINTS AND SEAL WITH ADHESIVE  TYPE
"CRAFCO" OR EQUIVALENT.

MINIMUM ROAD PAVEMENT STRUCTURE
HL3 = 50mm
HL8 = 50mm

GRANULAR 'A' = 150mm
GRANULAR 'B' = 450mm

91.35EX.

LEGEND:

PROPOSED OVERLAND MAJOR FLOW ROUTE

PROPOSED SILT FENCE AS PER OPSD 219.110

PROPOSED CONCRETE FEATURES/SLAB

PROPOSED HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT

STORM WATERSHED EXTENT

PROPOSED DOOR ENTRANCE/EXIT

PROPOSED CATCHBASIN-MANHOLE/CATCHBASIN

PROPOSSED GRASS AREA

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE TO REMAIN

PROPOSED 100 YEAR HIGH WATER LEVEL

PROPOSED LIGHT DUTY ASPHALT

PROPOSED SWALE ELEVATION

MATCH INTO EXISTING ELEVATION

50.00SW

PROPOSED STORM SEWER

PROPOSED PIPE INSULATION

50.00EX

50.00

STM STM STM

PROPOSED 100mmØ PERFORATED SUBDRAIN>S >S >S >S

PROPOSED TERRACING (3:1 MIN.)

EXISTING ELEVATION

PROPOSED HIGH POINT ELEVATION50.00HP

PROPOSED ELEVATION

PROPOSED CURB STOP

AREA RUNOFF

WS-XX
WATERSHED NAME

AREA IN HECTARES

WTR WTR WTR

PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER

SAN SAN SAN

WTR WTR WTR

CONTROLLED RUNOFF COEFFICIENT

PROPOSED WATERMAIN

SAN SAN SAN

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER

EXISTING WATERMAIN

PROPOSED EASEMENT

PROPOSED RIP RAP AS PER OPSD 810.010

PROPOSED GRAVEL AREA

M PROPOSED WATER METER

PROPOSED ACCESS GATE

PROPOSED GROWING FIELD

⅊

EXISTING GROUND

250mmØ PERFORATED SUBDRAIN

3
1

SWALE & SUBDRAIN - TYPICAL SECTION
(N.T.S.)

SLOPE VARIES

CLEAR STONE TRENCH C/W
GEOTEXTILE MEMBRANE

.
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